Position

Director Student Services

Admin Student Services

Nurse Extended Year

Social Work Specialist

School Nurse

School Nurse

Admin Secretary |l

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Child Welfare & Attend Liaison

Admin Secretary |

Attend Student Records Coord

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Department

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Total Wages

$131,898

$122,114

$107,638

$95,258

$93,005

$77,996

$75,675

$67,675

$61,158

$60,585

$59,178

$57,501

$57,323

$56,969

$55,505

$53,791

$53,716

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,142

$17,914

$20,622

$32,665

$22,478

$20,995

$25,106

$18,263

$10,379

$20,713

$9,743

$9,964

$9,851

$15.667

$27,894

$23,680

$10,440



Senior Secretary

Child Welfare & Attend Liaison

Bilingual Translator/Interpret

Child Welfare & Attend Liaison

School Nurse

Senior Secretary

Principal Clerk

School Nurse

Fiscal Analyst |

Child Welfare & Attend Liaison

Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep

Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep

Secretary

Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep

Student Resource Tech

Bilingual Translator/Interpret

Bilingual Translator/Interpret

School Nurse

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

$51,887

$51,791

$51,608

$51,511

$50,594

$49,521

$46,847

$42,420

$41,502

$39,525

$38,266

$38,067

$34,838

$34,828

$34,367

$29,039

$27,510

$24,063

$16,601

$16,820

$29,796

$16,012

$9,397

$17,633

$27,756

$0

$28,958

$14,367

$21,717

$24,965

$26,305

$15,144

$7,397

$7,808

$20,653

$3,921



Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep

Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep

Secretary

Intermediate Typist Clerk

Nurse

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Mt. Diablo Unified

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

Director Student
Services

$23,197

$22,132

$21,689

$16,080

$10,924

$5,695

$5,486

$3,121

$18,648

$1,389



