Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Student Services		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$131,898	\$19,142
Admin Student Services		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$122,114	\$17,914
Nurse Extended Year		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$107,638	\$20,622
Social Work Specialist		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$95,258	\$32,665
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$93,005	\$22,478
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$77,996	\$20,995
Admin Secretary II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$75,675	\$25,106
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$67,675	\$18,263
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$61,158	\$10,379
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$60,585	\$20,713
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$59,178	\$9,743
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$57,501	\$9,964
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$57,323	\$9,851
School Nurse		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$56,969	\$15,667
Child Welfare & Attend Liaison		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$55,505	\$27,894
Admin Secretary I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$53,791	\$23,680
Attend Student Records Coord		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$53,716	\$10,440

Senior Secretary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$51,887	\$16,601
Child Welfare & Attend Liaison	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$51,791	\$16,820
Bilingual Translator/Interpret	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$51,608	\$29,796
Child Welfare & Attend Liaison	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$51,511	\$16,012
School Nurse	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$50,594	\$9,397
Senior Secretary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$49,521	\$17,633
Principal Clerk	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$46,847	\$27,756
School Nurse	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$42,420	\$0
Fiscal Analyst I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$41,502	\$28,958
Child Welfare & Attend Liaison	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$39,525	\$14,367
Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$38,266	\$21,717
Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$38,067	\$24,965
Secretary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$34,838	\$26,305
Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$34,828	\$15,144
Student Resource Tech	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$34,367	\$7,397
Bilingual Translator/Interpret	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$29,039	\$7,808
Bilingual Translator/Interpret	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$27,510	\$20,653
School Nurse	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$24,063	\$3,921

Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$23,197	\$5,695
Health Asst-Lvn Sp Ed-Iep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$22,132	\$5,486
Secretary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$21,689	\$3,121
Intermediate Typist Clerk	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$16,080	\$18,648
Nurse	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Student Services	\$10,924	\$1,389